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Consulting and Technical Services Plus (CATS+) 

Labor Rates 

Senior 

Senior 

COMPANY NAME: Demdio Technologies'lnc. 

CONTRACT POC: Eleni Kotsis 

ADDRESS; 1676 N Winchester Rd 

OFFICE NUMBER: 

FAX NUMBE:R: 


13800 
115 00 
138.00 
95.00 

117.00 
126.00 
138.00 
138.00 
138.00 
96.00 

146.00 
146.00 
146.00 
151.00 
148.00 
91.00 

156.00 
156.00 
156.00 
156.00 
156.00 
136.00 
136.00 

104.03 
109.18 
141 .11 
92.70 

142.14 
118.45 
142.14 
97.85 

120.51 
129.76 
142.14 
142.14 
142.14 

$ .88 
$ 150.38 
$ 150.38 
$ 150.38 
$ 155.53 
$ 152.44 
$ 9;3 73 
$ 16068 
$ 160.68 
$ 160.68 
$ 160.68 
$ 160.68 
$ 140.08 
$ 140.08 
$ 98.88 
$ 98.88 
$ 98.88 
$ 78.28 
$ 98.88 
$ 93.73 

140.08 
129.78 
150 38 
140.08 
150 38 

95.79 

Attachment F - Price Form A 1 

107.15 127 94 131. 78 
112.46 134.28 138.31 

s 145.34 173.55 178.75 
$ 95.48 114.01 117.43 
$ 146.40 159.98 174.81 180.06 
$ 122.00 133.32 145.68 150.05 
$ 146.40 159.98 174.61 180.06 
$ 100.79 110 13 120.34 123.95 
$ 124.13 13168 135.64 148.21 152.66 
$ 133.67 141.81 146.07 159.61 164.40 
$ 146.40 155.32 159.98 174.81 180.06 
$ 146.40 155.32 159.98 174.81 180.06 

148.40 s 159.98 s 174.81 180.06 
101.85 $ 111.29 $ 121.61 125.26 
154.89 $ 169.25 $ 184.95 190.50 
54.89 $ 169.25 $ 184.95 190.50 

154.89 $ 169 25 $ 184.95 190.50 
160.20 $ 175 OS $ 191.28 197.02 

$ 157.01 s $ 171.57 $ 187. 8 193.11 
$ 96.54 $ $ $ 105.49 $ 115.28 118.73 
$ 165.50 $ 170.47 $ $ 180.85 $ 197.62 203.54 
$ 165.50 170.47 $ $ 180.85 $ 197.62 203,54 
s 165.50 s 170.47 s 175.58 $ 180.85 $ 197,62 203.54 
s 165.50 s 170.47 $ 175 58 $ 180.85 $ 197.62 203.54 
$ 165.50 $ 170.47 $ 175.58 $ 180.85 $ 197.62 203.54 
$ 144.28 $ 148.61 $ 153.07 $ 157.66 $ 172.28 177.45 
$ 144.28 $ 148.61 s 153.07 $ 157.66 $ 1n.28 177.45 
$ 101.85 $ 104.90 $ 108 05 $ 111 29 $ 121.61 125.26 
$ 101.85 $ 104 90 $ 108.05 $ 111.29 s 121.61 125.26 
$ 101.85 $ 104.90 $ 108.05 $ 111.29 $ 12t61 125.26 
$ 80.63 $ 83.05 $ 85.54 $ 88.10 $ 96.27 99.16 
$ 101.85 $ 104 90 $ 108 05 $ $ 121.61 125.26 
$ 96.54 $ 99.44 $ 102.42 $ $ 115.28 118.73 
s 144.28 $ 148.61 153.07 $ $ 17228 177.45 
$ 133.67 $ 137.68 $ 141.81 $ $ 159.61 164.40 
$ 154.89 $ 159.54 $ 164.32 $ $ 184.95 190.50 
$ 144.28 $ 148.61 $ 153 07 $ 172.28 177.45 
$ 154.89 $ 159.54 s 164.32 $ 184.9.5 190 50 
$ 98.66 $ 101.62 $ 104.67 $ 117.81 121.34 
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Consulting and Technical Services Plus (CATS+) 


Labor Rates 


135.74 
142.46 
184 12 
120.95 
185.46 
154.55 
185.46 
127.67 131.50 
157 24 161 96 
169.33 174.41 
185.46 191.02 
185.46 191.02 
185.46 191 02 
129 02 132 89 

$ 196.21 202.10 
$ 196.21 202.10 
$ 196.21 202.10 
$ 202 93 209.02 
$ 198 90 204.87 
$ 122.30 12S.97 
$ 209.65 
$ 20965 
$ 209 65 
$ 209 65 
$ 209.65 
$ 182.77 
$ 182 77 

129 02 
$ 129 02 132.89 
$ 129.02 132.89 
$ 102.14 105.20 
$ 129 02 132.89 
$ 122.30 125. 97 
$ 182.77 188.26 
$ 169.33 174.41 
$ 196.21 202.10 

182.77 1"88.26 
196 21 202.10 
124.95 128.73 

COMPANY NAME Demdlo Technologies Inc. 

CONTRACT POC: Eleni Kotsis 

ADDRESS: 1676 N Winchester Rd 

OFFICE NUMBER: 

FAX NUMBER: 
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Consulting and Technical Services Plus (CATS-!;) 

Labor Rates 

$144.28 148.61 167.26 172.2138.00 $ 153.07 
$ 186.27156.00 165.50 s 170.47 $ 175.58 191.86 197.62 

122.99106.09 j09 27 
 128.68 130.48s 103.00 $$ 112.55 $ 115.93 
82.34 

$ 87 00 
79.94$ 71.03 77.61$ 65.00 66.95 68.96 $ 73.16 $ 

110.21 
$ 65.00 

$ 97.92 107.0092.30 $ 95.07 $ 103.8889.61 
82.34 

$ 95.00 
$ 71.D3 $ 73.16 79.9466.95 68.96 $ 77.61 

$ 106.92 113 43 
 116.64 120.34 
$ 95.00 

97.85 100.79 $ 103.61 $ 
116.B4 s 120.3497.85 $ 113 43 
100 79 
 $ 103.81 $ 106.92 

139.70 143.90 s 148.211?4 13 
 s 127.85 $$ 117.00 $ 131.68 
190.50 

$ 136.00 
154 89 
 $ 169.25 174.33 179.56 s 184.95s 146.00 s 159.54 $ 164.32 

177.45 
$ 136.00 

$ 172.28$ $ 148.61 $ 153.07 $ 157.66 162.39 167.26144.28 
$ 172.28 177.45 

$ 87.00 
$ 153.07 $ 157.66 162.39 167.26$ 144.28 $ 148.61 

$ 110.21 113,52 
$ 135.00 

$ 100.86 103.88 107.0092.30 $ 97.92$ $ 95.07 
176.14166.03 $ 171.01143.22 $ 147.52 $ 156.50 161.20$ 151.94$ 
193 11 


$ 96.00 

157.01 $ 171.57 176.72 182.02 $ 187.48$ 148.00. $ 161.72$ $ 166.58 

125.26 
$ 116.00 

s 111.29 114.63$ 93.88 104.90 $ 108.05 118.07 $ 121.611 

s 134.48 138.51 14 .67 
 $ 146.95 151 35 


$ 94.00 

$ 119.48 123 06 126.76 s 130.56 

112.24 $ 119,08 122.65 
$ 94.00 

$ 96.82 99.72 $ 108.97 11561
$ 102.72 $ 105.80 
$ 119.08 122.65 

$ 94.00 
115.6199.72 $ 102. 72 
 $ 105.60 $ 108.97 112.24$ 96.82 

122.65 
$ 117.00 

$ 119.08$ 102. 72 
 $ 105.80 $ 108.97 115.6199.72 112.24$ 96.82 
152.66 

$ 118.00 
$ 131.68 $ 135.64 148.21$ 120.51 $ 127.85 139.70 143.90124.13 

140.90 153.96 
$ 118.00 

$ 121.54 $ 128.94 $ 136.79 145.13 $ 149.4812519 
 $ 132.81 
153.96 

$ 105.00 
125 19 
 140.90 145.13 $ 149.48$ 121.54 $ 128.94 $ 132.81 $ 136 79 


137.00 
s 104.00 

$ 108 15 
 $ 111 39 
 $ 114.74 $ 121.72 12538 
 129.14 $ 1 3.01 $ 118.18 
$ 120 56 
 135.70 

$ 100.00 
$ 107 12 
 124.18 $ 131.74$ 110 33 
 $ 113.64 s 117.05 127.91 

$ 115.93 $ 126.68 130.48 
$ 95.00 

$ 103.00 $ 109.27 $ 112.55 119.41 122.99$ 106.09 
116.84 $ 120.34 123.95 

$ 147.00 
$ 100.79 $ 103.81 $ 106.92 $ 110.13 113.43$ 97.85 

191.80 
$ 137.00 

$ 166.22$ 160.63 $ 165.45 $ 170.41 180.79$ 151.41 $ 155.95 175.53 
$ 158.82 178.75 

$ 117.00 
$ 145.34 163 S9$ 14111 
 $ 149.70 $ 154.19 168.49 s 173.55 

$ 120.51 5 135.64 13970 
 143.90 s 148.21 152.66 
$ 125.00 

$ 12413 
 $ 127.85 $ 131.68 
1&3.72,132.61 149.26 s 158.35 163.10 

$ 95.00 
$ 128.75 $ 144.91$ 136.59 $ 140.69 

123.95 
$ 137.00 

10079 
 $ 103.81 $ 110 13 
 113.43 116.84 s 120.34$ 97 85 
 $ 106.92 
178.75 

$ 147.00 
$ 173.55$ 149.70 $ 15419 
 $ 158.B2 163.59 168.49$ 141.11 145.34 

$ 170.41 175.53 180.79 $ 186.22 191.80 
$ 95.00 

$ 151.41 $ 160.63 $ 165.45155.95 
116,84 $ 120.34 123,95 

$ 102.00 
100.79 $ 103.81 $ 106.92 $ 110.13 . 113.43$ 97.65 

$ 129.21108.21 $ 111.46 $ 118.25 121.79 125.45 133 09 $ 114.80$ 105.06 
110 91 


$ 95.00 

$ 98.54 101.49$ 85.00 $ 87.55 90.18 s 2.88 104.54 $ 107.68$ 95.67 
$ 110.13 113.43 123 95 
100.79 $ 10 .81 
 $ 106.92 116.84 $ 120.34 

100.79 $ 110.13 11343
s 95.00 $ 103.81 116.84 $ 120.34 123.'35 
$ 135.00 

$ 106.92 
$ 147.52 $ 156.50 166.03 $ 171.01 176.14 

$ 137.00 
143.22 $ 151.94 161.20 

178.75$ 154.19 $ 158.82 163.59 168.49 $ 173.55145,34 $ 149.70 

COMPANY NAME Demdio Technologies Int:. 
CONTRACT POC: Eleni Kotsis 
ADDRESS: 1676 N Winchester Rd 
OFFICE NUMBER: 
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Consulting and Technical Services Plus (CATS+) 


Labor Rates 


$ $ 
$ $ 
$ $ 

$ 

$ 116 D2 $ 120.43 
$ 87,35 $ 89.98 
$ 127.67 $ 131.50 
$ . 127.67 $ 131.50 
$ 157.24 s 161.96 
$ 196.21 $ 202.10 
$ 182.77 $ 188.26 
$ 182. 77 $ 188.26 
$ 116.92 $ 120.43 
$ 181.43 $ 186.87 
$ 198. 90 $ 204.87 
$ 129.02 $ 132.89 
$ 155.89 $ 160.57 
$ 126.33 $ 130.12 
$ 126.33 $ 130.12 
$ 126 33 $ 130. 12 
$ 157.24 $ 161 96 
$ 158.58 $ 163.34 
$ 158.58 $ 163.34 
$ 14111 $ 145.34 

139 77 $ 143.96 
134 39 $ 138.42 
127.67 $ 131.50 
197.56 $ 203.48 
184.12 $ 189.64 
157 24 $ 161 96 
167 99 173 03 
127.67 131.50 
184.12 169.64 
197 56 203 48 
127,137 131 50 

$ 137.oe 141.19 
$ 114.23 117.66 
$ 127.67 131.50 
$ 127 67 131.50 

181.43 166.87 
$ 18412 18964 

COMPANY NAME: Demdio TechnologieA Inc. 

CONTRACT POC: Eleni Kotsis 

ADDRESS: 1676 N Winchester Rd 

OFFICE NUMBER: 

FAXNUMl;lER: 


Attachment F - Price Form A 1 
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Consulting.and Technical s,rvices Plus (CATS+) 


Labor Rates 


189.82 
176.14 
113.52 
134.39 
134.39 

, 134.:,9 
110.91 
123.95 
97.86 

183.10 
170.93 
213.98 
144.83 
183.97 
183.97 
181.38 
163.10 
190.50 
197.02 
150.05 
243.99 
255.74 
185.71 
185.71 
150.05 
170.93 
170.93 
155.27 
170.93 
152.86 
152.66 
152.66 
121.34 

.. Contr"!'ct year one begins on the date of contract award and continues for _one year, contract year two begins one year after oontract award a"!d continues one year, etc. 

COMPANY NAME: Derrtdio Technologies Inc. 

CONTRACT POC: Eleni Kotsis 

ADDRESS: 1676 N Winchester Rd 

OFFICE NUMBER: 

FAXNUMBE · 
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Consutting and Technical.Services Plus (CATS+) 


Labor Rates 


179.95 
186.87 
120.43 
142.58 
142.58 

$ 142.58 
$ 117.66 

127.67 s 131.5 
100 79 s 103.82 
167.99 $ 173.03 
176.05 $ 181.33 
220.40 $ 227.01 
14917 $ 153.65 
18949 $ 19518 
189.49 $ 195.18 
186.80 $ 192.41 
167 99 $ 173.03 
196.21 $ 202.10 
202.93 $ 209 02 
154.55 $ 159.19 
251.31 $ 258.85 
263.41 $ 271.31 
170 68 $ 175.80 
170 68 175.80 
154.55 159.19 
176.05 181.33 
176 05 181.33 
159 93 164.72 
176.05 181.33 
157,24 161.96 
157.24 161.96 
157.24 161.96 
124.98 128. 73 

ft-es, LJ-: /em 
( TITLE 

COMPANY NAME: D~mdio Technologies Inc. 

CONTRACT POC: Eleni Kotsis 

ADDRESS: 1676 N Winchester Rd 

OFFICE NUMBER: 


.. 
Attachment F - Price Form A1 




